
 

0.0 > Kenwood Winery 0.2 0.0 > Kenwood Winery 0.2
0.2 > Warm Springs Rd 2.7 0.2 > Warm Springs Rd 2.7
2.9 L stay on Warm Springs 2.4 2.9 L stay on Warm Springs 2.4
5.3 L Arnold Dr 0.8 5.3 L Arnold Dr 0.8
6.1 L Dunbar Rd 0.5 6.1 L Dunbar Rd 0.5
6.6 R Trinity Rd 4.0 6.6 R Trinity Rd 4.0
10.6 > top of Trinity 1759' 1.0 10.6 > top of Trinity 1759' 1.0
11.6 > Dry Creek Rd 2.9 11.6 > Dry Creek Rd 2.9
14.4 > Oakville Grade 3.2 14.4 > Oakville Grade 3.2
17.7 L Hwy-29 N 0.2 17.7 L Hwy-29 N 0.2
17.9 R Oakville Cross Rd 2.5 17.9 R Oakville Cross Rd 2.5
20.4 L Silverado Trail 6.5 20.4 L Silverado Trail 6.5
26.9 L Pope St 0.8 26.9 L Pope St 0.8
27.7 R Church St 0.1 27.7 R Church St 0.1
27.8 L Hunt Ave 0.1 27.8 L Hunt Ave 0.1
27.9 R Main St 0.1 27.9 R Main St 0.1
28.0  Model Bakery 0.1 28.0  Model Bakery 0.1
28.0 L Adams St 0.1 28.0 L Adams St 0.1
28.1 R Oak Ave 0.2 28.1 R Oak Ave 0.2
28.3 L Madrona Ave 0.1 28.3 L Madrona Ave 0.1
28.4 R Spring Mountain Rd 5.2 28.4 R Spring Mountain Rd 5.2
33.6 > St Helena Rd 6.8 33.6 > St Helena Rd 6.8
40.4 L Calistoga Rd 3.4 40.4 L Calistoga Rd 3.4
43.8 L Hwy-12 E 0.1 43.8 L Hwy-12 E 0.1
43.9 R Melita Rd 1.7 43.9 R Melita Rd 1.7
45.5 R Hwy-12 E 1.5 45.5 R Hwy-12 E 1.5
47.0 R Oakmont Dr 1.5 47.0 R Oakmont Dr 1.5
48.5 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1 48.5 L Valley Oaks Dr 0.1
48.6 R Pythian Rd 0.8 48.6 R Pythian Rd 0.8
49.4 R Hwy-12 E 2.3 49.4 R Hwy-12 E 2.3
51.8 L Helmick Rd 0.2 51.8 L Helmick Rd 0.2
51.9 E Kenwood Winery  51.9 E Kenwood Winery  
 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet  Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Led by Michael Barnes, 510-526-5965 Led by Michael Barnes, 510-526-5965

Matt Muldoon 707-695-0201 Matt Muldoon 707-695-0201

 Miguel Sanchez 707-799-1733  Miguel Sanchez 707-799-1733 

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Napa Emergency 707-253-0911 Napa Emergency 707-253-0911

 

Festivus for the rest of  us "D"

Kenwood Winery 

Festivus for the rest of  us "D"

Kenwood Winery 

 




